
2a

7a

bouwvl
ak

bouwvl
ak

erfgren
s

erfgren
s

hoogstam 
fruitboomgaard

28 stuks

erfgrens

erfgrens

erfgrens

erfgrens

erfgrens

erfgrens

erfgrens

erfgrens

bouwvl
ak

bouwvl
ak

bouwvl
ak

bouwvl
ak

P

P P

18550

5000
1680

9000

erfgrens

erfgrens

P

7410
8000

8500

6000

16720

5000
2000

6960

13090

15850

34230

53750

erfgren
s

erfgrens

erfgren
s

bouwvl
ak

26780

17500

4990

9000

13050

36360

14050

4000

15500

16720

erfgren
s

erfgren
s

14020

8000
5000

3910

13090

8000

9000

3500
3910

13090

7740

7660
6000

37240

8000
5000

erfgrens

erfgrens

18870

9000

1710
5000

18660

9270

2230
4980

47730

11500

27900

ERF 2

Lijsterbes

Bestemming 
Wonen-3

INRICHTING VOOR REKENING VAN KOPER

INRICHTING INCLUSIEF

Berging + carport in 
gezamenlijke kapschuur

Aanleg tuin

738m²

Wilgenhaag

Zone Waterschap

Bestemming 
Groen

Bloem- en kruidenrijk 
grasland

Laagstamfruitbomen

KARREPAD

Takkenrillen

Kavelpaspoort 
I  kavel 11


